
WIRE

WIRE

WIRE

WIRE

WIRE

WIRE

WIRE

RIDGE

EAVE

RIDGE
EAVE

R1
64

5.
90

5

267°02'40"

40.00

357°32'20"
21.99

84°

42.265

579.03578.92
578.78

578.74

578.77

587.10

585.44

586.01

585.29

583.77

583.57

583.41

590.43

587.97

581.06

582.06

581.80

582.22

580.71

580.78

582.10

581.98

582.08

582.14

582.13

582.13

582.23

582.04

578.25
578.50

578.75

579.50

579.75

580.25

580.50

580.75

581.25

581.50

581.75

582.25

582.50

582.75

583.25

583.18

583.24

583.28

583.38

583.47

583.45

583.45

583.53

580.00

581.00

582.00
582.00

583.00

583.29

583.09

581.09

580.24

578.66

578.69

578.75

579.01

578.87578.81

578.80

582.21581.45
580.50

579.83579.30

582.05582.06581.18579.85

579.09
578.41578.21

578.98

578.67

578.06

578.13

578.25

(7.54)

(5.14)

HO
PE

TO
UN

   C
IR

CU
IT

5

22

2

3

PROPOSED SEW
ERAGE

SERVICE EASEM
ENT

2.44 W
IDE O

GARDEN

STAIR

CONCRET E

BITUM
EN

BITUMEN

SHRUBS

SHRUBS

*

*

GRAVEL

KANE

PINES 10HI
PINE 12HI

PINE
0.9D
15HI

GUM
0.8D

20SPRD
20HI

GARAGE
CARPORT

SHED

9 TO RESD

ET

WM

D

DOUBLE STOREY + 
BASEMENT

SINGLE STOREY + 
BASEMENT

POOL
WM

1x LARGE TREE

1x MEDIUM TREE

LANDSCAPE NOTES:

GRASS: NO ARTIFICIAL GRASS PERMITTED 

CONCRETE: TOTAL AREA OF CONCRETE AND 
PAVEMENT NOT EXCEED 50% TOTAL AREA OF POS

GARDEN BED: RAINWATER TANK MINIMUM 5000 Lt 
CONNECTED TO ANY GARDEN IRRIGATION SYSTEM 
AND/OR LAUNDRY COLD WATER.  50% MINIMUM OF 
ROOF AREA TO BE FED TO TANK:

FEATURE GROUND COVER PLANTS /SHURBS/ BUSHES

PRIVACY HEDGE

IRRIGATED TURF

PAVED AREAS / STONE STEPPERS 

MULCHED GARDEN BED

DRIVEWAY

PROPOSED TREE

EXISTING TREES

PLANT SCHEDULE

CODE BOTANICAL NAME POT SIZECOMMON NAME HEIGHT (m) WIDTH (m)

TREE

PN PYRUS NIVALIS SNOW PEAR 9m 6m 40cm

SHRUBS

SD CINERARIA SILVER DUST DUSTY MILLER, SILVER RAGWORT 0.5m 0.5m 10cm

LO LOMANDRA 'LEP01' (PBR) EVERGREEN BABY LOMANDRA 0.45m 0.45m 20cm

CR WESTRINGIA 'WES04' (PBR) GREY BOX COMPACT COASTAL ROSEMARY 0.45m 0.45m 20cm

CI CASUARINA GLAUCA COUSIN IT COUSIN IT CASUARINA 0.1m 1m 10cm

GROUND COVER

HEDGE

PORTUGUESE LAURELPRUNUS LUSITANICAPL 5m 3m 30cm

PN - PYRUS NIVALIS

SD - CINERARIA SILVER DUST

LO - LOMANDRA 'LEP01' 
(PBR) EVERGREEN BABY

CR - WESTRINGIA 
'WES04' (PBR) GREY BOX

PL - PRUNUS LUSITANICA

CI - CASUARINA GLAUCA COUSIN IT

PN x1

AF ACER FREEMANII AUTUMN BLAZE MAPLE 15m 10m 40cm

AF x1

PL x3 PL x3
PL x3

PL x3
PL x3

PL x3

PL x3

PL x3

PL x3

PL x3

PL x3

PL x3 PL x3 PL x3

PL x4

PL x2

PL x2

CI x3
CR x3
LO x3

CI x3
LO x3

CR x3
LO x3
SD x3

CR x3
LO x3
SD x3CI x3

CR x3
LO x3
SD x3

CI x3
CR x3
LO x3
SD x3

CR x2
LO x2

AR - ACER FREEMANII

LG MAGNOLIA GRANDAFLORA LITTLE GEM 2-3m 2m 25cm

LG - MAGNOLIA 
GRANDAFLORA LITTLE GEM

LG x9

LG x2

CR x6
LO x6
SD x6

A3@

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS AND DO NOT SCALE FF DRAWINGS. ALL DIMENSIONS AND 
LEVELS TO BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON  SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS. 

ALL STANDARD OF WORKMANSHIP TO CONFORM TO ALL RELEVANT PARTS OF 
SPECIFICATION, AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS AND BCA/NCC. 

REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING IN FULL OR PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION 
OF THURSDAY ARCHITECTURE CONSTITUTES AN INFRINGEMENT OF COPYRIGHT.
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